
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Monday, September 1 Tuesday, September 2 
 

Wednesday, September 3 
Thursday, September 4 Friday, September 5 

  

Garderie 

Vegetable soup (celery) 

Beef and veal burger, fries, 
salad 

Fruit* 

 

Fruit* 

Vegetable broth (celery) 

Homemade ravioli with 

ricotta and spinach (wheat 

gluten, egg, milk), organic 

tomato coulis 

Ice cream (soy, milk) 

Cucumber* with chives 
(egg, mustard) 

Lamb navarin (wheat 
gluten), seasonal 

vegetables* (wheat gluten), 
semolina* (wheat gluten) 

Dairy*  

Monday, September 8 Tuesday, September 9 
 

Wednesday, September 10 Thursday, September 11 Friday, September 12 

Lentil soup 

Vegetable burger (wheat 
gluten), raw vegetable 

salad* 

Dairy dessert (milk) 

Tomato salad* 

Pork chipolata sausage, 
meat jus (wheat gluten), 

broccoli*, steamed 
potatoes 

Fruit* 

 

Niçoise salad (fish, egg, 
sulphite) 

Chinese chicken noodles 
(wheat gluten), assorted 

vegetables (soy), sweet and 
sour sauce (soy) 

Fruit* 

Andalusian soup 

Fish fillet (fish), curry sauce 
(wheat gluten, fish, milk),  

spinach*, rice* 

Biscuit* (wheat gluten, egg, 
milk) 
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Monday, September 15 Tuesday, September 16 
 

Wednesday, September 17 Thursday, September 18 Friday, September 19 

Green soup (celery) 

Minced veal with Beaugé 
sauce (wheat gluten, milk, 

mustard, sulphite), 
cauliflower*, steamed 

potatoes 

Dairy* 

Mixed salad of raw 
vegetables 

Homemade pasta with 
ham and cheese (wheat 

gluten, egg, milk)  

Fruit* 

 

Corn salad 

Greek mezze (wheat 

gluten, shellfish, fish, soy, 

milk, molluscs), lettuce*, 

baguette* (wheat gluten) 

Ice cream (soy, milk) 

 

Leek soup 

Vegetarian lentil chili (soy, 
celery), cheddar (milk) and 
yogurt sauce (milk), baked 

potatoes 

Fruit* 

 

 
Monday, September 22 Tuesday, September 23 

 
Wednesday, September 24 Thursday, September 25 Friday, September 26 

Country soup (celery) 

Rice jambalaya* with 
vegetables, seafood and 

ham (shellfish, fish, soya, 
celery, molluscs) 

Fruit*  

Tomato/mozzarella salad 
(milk) 

Vegetable quiche* (wheat 
gluten, egg, milk), mixed 
salad*, vinaigrette (egg, 

mustard) 

Fruit* 

 

White Cabbage Salad* 
 

Presia pork, meat jus 

(wheat gluten), tomato 

zucchini, mashed potatoes 

(milk) 
 

Dairy* 

Margherita Pizza (Wheat 
Gluten, Soy, Milk) 

Dairy* 
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